Clubrecords AV Goor '75 (Outdoor)

J.P.C

Ver

Hoog
Kogel
Balwerpen
40 m

600 m
1000 m

3 kamp

J.P.B

Ver

Hoog
Kogel
Balwerpen
40 m

1000 m
4x40 m

3 kamp

JP.A

Ver

Hoog
Kogel
Balwerpen
60 m

600 m
1000 m
4x60 m

J.D
Ver
Hoog
Kogel
Discus
Speer

Balwerpen (vervallen)

80m
80 mH
1000 m
4x80 m

26-9-1998
9-5-1998

23-5-1992
4-6-2011

26-8-1995
26-9-1998
26-8-1995
26-9-1998

14-9-1985
7-9-1985
9-5-1985
1-10-1988
9-6-1986
24-9-1983
30-9-1986

24-4-2004

14-5-1988
2-7-1988
18-9-1977
18-9-1977
9-7-1988
21-6-1998
14-8-1988
9-6-1984

29-9-1990
20-5-1990
25-8-1990
11-4-1981
23-9-1989
27-6-1986
2-6-1990
23-9-1990
13-10-1990
10-6-1989

I. te Raa

I.te Raa

B. Fonteyn
M. Avenarius
J. te Raa

I.te Raa

J. te Raa

I.te Raa

R. Groeneweg
R. Groeneweg
R. Groeneweg
G. Wenderman
E.J. de Haan
D. Assink

B.J. Textor

M. Wolbers
M. Scheper

H. van Eyk
Tom Wouda

E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
B. Palm

B. Palm

E.J. de Haan
J. te Raa
E.J. de Haan
W. Wanders
M. Weggen
B.J. Textor
A. Scheper

E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
W. Groeneweg
H. van Eyk

E. Speelman
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
R. Groeneweg
H. van Eyk

3,19 m
1,00 m
552m
24,41 m
7.1s
2.13.4 min
4.05.0 min
1116 pnt

3,77 m
1,20 m
593m
30,56 m
6.65s
3.41.6 min
34.1s
34.1s
34.1s
34.1s
1161 pnt

4,45 m
1,40 m
8,99 m
38,00 m
8.6s
1.58.3 min
3.17.17 min
4165
4165
4165
4165

5,03 m
1,65m
10,69 m
24,20 m
34,86 m
39,00 m
10.7 s
1345
3.01.9 min
46.5s
46.5s

1998
1998
1992
2011
1995
1998
1995
1998

1985
1985
1985
1988
1986
1983
1986
1986
1986
1986
2004

1988
1988
1977
1977
1988
1998
1988
1984
1984
1984
1984

1990
1990
1990
1981
1989
1986
1990
1990
1990
1989
1989



3 kamp (Werp)

6 kamp (vervallen)

7 kamp

J.C

Ver
Hoog
Polshoog
Kogel
Discus
Speer
100 m
100 mH
200 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
4x100 m

3 kamp (Werp)
8 kamp

J.B

Ver
Hinkstap
Hoog
Polshoog
Kogel
Discus
Speer
Kogelslingeren
100 m
100 mH
200 m
300 mH
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
1 Mijl
2000 m Steeple
3000 m
5000 m
4x100 m

25-5-1991
11/12-07-1981
29/30-9-90

23-8-1992
6-6-1992
13-5-1992
3-10-1981
3-9-1983
27-9-1992
6-5-1992
22-8-1992
11-7-1993
29-4-1990
27-9-1992
2-6-1990
21-4-1990

25-5-1991
26/27-9-1992

11-7-1993
8-9-1985
11-7-1993
22-5-1993
8-8-1985
21-8-1985
17-10-1993
17-9-1993
22-6-1993
30-5-1993
27-6-1993
24-5-1991
17-7-1993
14-7-2000
8-6-1995
26-6-1995
3-10-1982
1-10-1989
18-5-1995
2-5-1999
13-5-1992

E.J. de Haan
M. Wolbers
E.J. de Haan
W. Groeneweg
E.J. de Haan

E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
B. Palm

W. Groeneweg
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
R. Detert

G. Brem

E.J. de Haan
G. Brem

R. Groeneweg
G. Brem

E.J. de Haan
E. Freriksen
H. van Eyk
E.J. de Haan

E.J. de Haan
W. Groeneweg
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
W. Groeneweg
W. Groeneweg
H. van Eyk

H. van Eyk

E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan

D. Assink

E.J. de Haan

A. Hoevink

R. Detert

R. Detert

A. Heitink

N. Kasper

R. Detert

H. Nibbelink
H. van Eyk
G. Brem

L. Waslander

46.5s
46.5s
1271 pnt
2962 pnt
4040 pnt

6,23 m
1,85 m
2,80 m
13,86 m
38,86 m
45,30 m
11.8s
14.0s
27.36s
2.06.4 min
2.45.4 min
4.18.5 min
52.4s
5245
52.4s
52.4s
1392 pnt
5894 pnt

6,54 m
11,17 m
1,96 m
3,90 m
14,45 m
43,30 m
50,36 m
22,09 m
1135
15.32s
23.37s
43.34 s
52.22s
1.58.32
2.38.1 min
4.04.08 min
4.57.1 min
7.02.16 min
8.54.6 min
17.11.52 min
48.6s

48.6 s
48.6s

1989
1989
1991
1981
1990

1992
1992
1992
1981
1983
1992
1992
1992
1993
1990
1992
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1992

1993
1985
1993
1993
1985
1985
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1991
1993
2000
1995
1995
1982
1989
1995
1999
1992
1992
1992



2 kamp (Sprint)
2 kamp (K-D)

3 kamp (Werp)
9 kamp

JA

Ver
Hinkstap
Hoog
Polshoog
Kogel
Discus
Speer
Speer (oud)
Kogelslingeren
100 m

100 mH
200 m

400 m

400 mH
800 m
1000 m
1500 m

1 Mijl

3000 m
3000 m Steeple
5000 m
10000 m
4x100 m

2 kamp (Sprint)
2 kamp (Spring)
3 kamp (Werp)
10 kamp

Mannen
Ver

Hinkstap
Hoog
Polshoog
Kogel

Discus

Speer

Speer (oud)
Kogelslingeren
100 m

14-7-1989
30-6-1993
28-8-1985
29/30-5-1993

11-7-1993
21-4-1985
11-7-1993
22-5-1993
31-8-1986
24-8-1986
23-5-1993
15-4-1984
29-5-1994
22-6-1993
30-5-1993
27-6-1993
13-6-1993
11-7-1993
17-10-1993
9-6-1994
26-6-1995
3-10-1982
29-5-1994
25-5-1990
19-6-1981
5-6-1994
5-6-1993

17-5-1995
25-6-1986
21-9-1986
29/30-5-1993

2-5-1992

11-7-1993
7-5-1977

11-7-1993
22-5-1993
22-6-1986
11-5-1994
23-5-1993
25-5-1985
29-5-1994
22-6-1993

E.J. de Haan

U. Wernink

H. van Eyk

W. Groeneweg
E.J. de Haan

E.J. de Haan

A. Heitink

E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
W. Groeneweg
W. Groeneweg
D. Assink

B. Palm

H. van Eyk

E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan

D. Assink

. Assink

. Brem

. Brem

. Detert

. Heitink
Brem

. Kasper

. Voortman

. Brem

.van Eyk

G. Brem

E.J. de Haan

D. Assink

W.J. Bouwhuis
W. Groeneweg
W. Groeneweg
D. Assink

TOOZ0PFOOO0

A. de Lange
E.J. de Haan
R. Smit

E.J. de Haan
E.J. de Haan
W. Groeneweg
D. Assink

D. Assink

B. Palm

H. van Eyk
E.J. de Haan

48.6s
775 pnt
1045 pnt
1974 pnt
5909 pnt

6,54 m
12,44 m
1,96 m

3,90 m
13,47 m
39,46 m
53,38 m
47,52 m
16,28 m
113s
15.32s
23.37s
50.55s
56.38 s
1.57.8 min
2.33.4 min
4.04.08 min
4.57.1 min
8.50.51 min
10.45.58 min
15.21.9 min
34.00.48 min
46.03 s
46.03 s
46.03 s
46.03 s
1025 pnt
1315 pnt
1837 pnt
6435 pnt

6,54 m
6,54 m
12,58 m
1,96 m
3,90 m
11,94 m
36,74 m
53,38 m
50,14 m
16,28 m
113s

J.B

J.B
J.B

J.B
J.B
J.B

J.B

J.B

J.B

J.B

J.A

JA
J.B

1992
1989
1993
1985
1993

1993
1985
1993
1993
1986
1986
1993
1984
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1995
1982
1994
1990
1981
1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995
1986
1986
1993

1992
1993
1977
1993
1993
1986
1994
1993
1985
1994
1993



110 mH
200 m
400 m
400 mH
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
1 Mijl
3000 m
3000 m Steeple
5000 m
10000 m
4x100 m

2 kamp (Sprint)
2 kamp (Spring)
3 kamp (Werp)
10 kamp

27-4-1994
27-6-1993
13-6-1993
11-7-1993
17-10-1993
9-6-1994
26-6-1995
13-9-1989
6-7-1984
15-6-1983
19-6-1981
30-9-1984
5-6-1993

17-5-1995
25-6-1986
29-6-1994
20/21-8-1994

D. Assink
E.J. de Haan
D. Assink

D. Assink

G. Brem

G. Brem

R. Detert

M. Nijhof

G. Voortman
G. Voortman
G. Voortman
E. Middelhuis
H. van Eyk
G. Brem

E.J. de Haan
D. Assink

W.J. Bouwhuis
W. Groeneweg

D. Assink
D. Assink

16.4s
23.37s
50.55s
56.38 s
1.57.8 min
2.33.4 min
4.04.08 min
4.35.1 min
8.46.78 min
9.43.0 min
15.21.9 min
32.15.5 min
46.03 s
46.03 s
46.03 s
46.03 s
1025 pnt
1315 pnt
1748 pnt
5748 pnt

J.B
JA
JA
JA

JA

JA
JA

1994
1993
1993
1993
1993
1994
1995
1989
1984
1983
1981
1984
1993
1993
1993
1993
1995
1986
1994
1994



